nVent.com/ERICO
We connect and protect
©2025 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
ERICO-DS-N1299202-PermaGroundCCrimp-USEN-2506
nVent ERICO PermaGround Compression
Connector, Thin Wall C-Crimp
The nVent ERICO PermaGround Compression Connector, Thin Wall C-Crimp,

Material: Copper
Number of Crimps: 1
 H
 W  L
Part Number
Main/Run
Conductor Range
Tap Conductor
Range Die Index
Length
L
Width
W
Height
H Unit Weight
TWCTR1/0T12 2 – 1/0 AWG 12 – 2 AWG W50 1.75" 0.755" 0.948" 0.085 lb
TWCTR10T16 14 – 10 AWG 16 – 14 AWG W21 0.42" 0.293" 0.361" 0.004 lb
TWCTR1T12 3 – 1 AWG 12 – 3 AWG W45 1.75" 0.659" 0.822" 0.068 lb
TWCTR2/0T12 1 – 2/0 AWG 12 – 1 AWG W54 1.75" 0.789" 0.982" 0.089 lb
TWCTR2T12 4 – 2 AWG 12 – 4 AWG W42 1.21" 0.648" 0.798" 0.045 lb
TWCTR3/0T12 1/0 – 3/0 AWG 12 – 1/0 AWG W62 1.75" 0.886" 1.102" 0.104 lb
TWCTR3T12 5 – 3 AWG 12 – 6 AWG W37 1.206" 0.573" 0.721" 0.037 lb
TWCTR4T12 6 – 4 AWG 12 – 6 AWG W33 1.21" 0.501" 0.617" 0.027 lb
TWCTR6T12 8 – 6 AWG 12 – 8 AWG W29 0.62" 0.445" 0.554" 0.011 lb
TWCTR8T12 10 – 8 AWG 12 – 10 AWG W24 0.62" 0.354" 0.459" 0.008 lb
Our powerful portfolio of brands:
CADDY  ERICO  HOFFMAN  ILSCO  SCHROFF  TRACHTE